
ADMINISTRATION OF UT OF DAMAN & DIU 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,  

VARKUND, NANI-DAMAN 396210. 

 

E-Tender Notice No. 1.19(V2)-STR-GP-MHRD/2022-23/179                   Dated : 27 - 04 -2022.. 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE (DATE CHANGE EXTENED) - TENDER ID-2022_DAMAN_2173_1 
 

The Principal, Government Polytechnic, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites 
E-Tender for purchase of COMPUTER Machinery & Equipment for Information 

Technology Dept. E-Tender available on-line to registered eligible manufacturers / 
Dealers / Suppliers on eProcurement System UT Administration of Daman & Diu 

(ddtenders.gov.in) portal. 

*On-line downloading Tender  29 - 04 -2022 to 12 - 05 -2022 -03:30 noon 

* On-line submission of Tender Upto 12 - 05 -2022 – 11:00 A.M. only 

* On-line Opening Price Bids  on 12 - 05 -2022 at 04:00 P.M. (Tentatively) 

* Bidders have to bid in electronic format only on GeM portal till the last date & time for 
submission. Physical Submission of ONLY TENDER FEE & EMD in Office of the 
Principal, Govt. Polytechnic, Daman and other documents as required in Technical bid 
shall be UPLOADED THROUGH GeM ONLINE IN REQUIRED (PDF FORMAT only). 
within prescribed date & time. 

 
- Sd - 

(Dr. Suhas V. Patil) 
Principal, 

Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. 
Copy to : 

1. The NIC, Daman, with request to put-up on website of Administration of Daman & Diu. 
2. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with a request to publish in news papers specified in the office letter. 

 

  

https://ddtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app
https://ddtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app


यू.टी. प्रशासन दादरा और नगर हवेली और दमन और दीव 
प्रधानाचायय का कायायलय, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, 

वरक ुं ड, नानी-दमन 396210 
 

ई-लनलवदा (ऑन-लाइन) आमुंत्रण 
 

E-Tender Notice No. 1.19(V2)-STR-GP-MHRD/2022-23/179(A)                   Dated : 27 - 04 -2022.. 

 

ई-लनलवदा सूचना (लिलि पररवियन बढाया गया) - TENDER ID-2022_DAMAN_2173_1 
 

भारि के राष्ट्रपलि की ओर से प्राचायय, रा सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन पात्र आपूर्ियकिायओं से जीईएम पर ऑन-लाइन के 

माध्यम से सूचना प्रौद्योलगकी लवभाग के ललए कुं प्यूटर मशीनरी और उपकरण की खरीद करने के ललए बोललयाुं आमुंलत्रि 

करिा ह।ै www.nic.daman.in / ddtenders.gov.in पर लनलवदा सूचना। 
 

*लनलवदा दस्िावेजों की ऑनलाइन डाउनलोडडुंग 29-04-2022 to 12-05-2022 upto 3:30 PM. िक । 

*लनलवदाओं को ऑनलाइन जमा करना केवल GePNIC के माध्यम से। 

* िकनीकी / मूल्य बोललयों को ऑनलाइन खोलना 12-05-2022 को 04:00 (PM) अस्िायी रूप से। 

* बोलीदािाओं को जमा करने की अुंलिम लिलि और समय िक केवल जीईएम पोटयल पर इलेक्ट्रॉलनक प्रारूप में बोली 

लगानी होगी। प्राचायय, सरकार के कायायलय में केवल लनलवदा श ल्क और ईएमडी का भौलिक रूप से जमा करना। 

िकनीकी बोली में आवश्यक पॉललटेक्निक, दमन और अन्य दस्िावेजों को आवश्यक रूप से जेम के माध्यम से ऑनलाइन 

अपलोड क्नकया जाएगा (केवल पीडीएफ प्रारूप)। लनधायररि लिलि और समय के भीिर। 
 

 

- Sd - 

(डॉ. स हास वी. पारटल) 

प्रधान अध्यापक, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन. 

 

कॉपी: 

1. एनआईसी, दमन, दमन और दीव प्रशासन की वेबसाइट पर डालने के अन रोध के साि. 

2. के्षत्रीय प्रचार अलधकारी, दमन कायायलय पत्र में लनर्दयष्ट समाचार पत्रों में प्रकालशि करने के अन रोध के साि. 

  

http://www.nic.daman.in/
https://ddtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app


 

ય.ુટી. એડમિમિસ્ટટર ેશિ ઓફ 

દદ્રા અિે િાગર હવાલી અિે દિણ અિે દીવ 

 

મિમસિપાલિી ઓમફિ, 

િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, 

વકુુંડ, િેિી-દિણ 396210. 

 

ઇ-ટેસડર (ઓિ લાઇિ) આિંત્રણ 
 

E-Tender Notice No. 1.19(V2)-STR-GP-MHRD/2022-23/179(B)                   Dated : 27 - 04 -2022. 
 

ઇ-ટેસડર િોમટિ (તારીખિાં ફેરફાર લંબાવવાિાં આવ્યો છે - TENDER ID-2022_DAMAN_2173_1 
 

ભારતિા રાષ્ટ્રપમત વતી દિણિા આચાયય, િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, લાયક િપ્લાયિય પાિેથી જએેિ પર ઓિ-લાઇિ દ્વારા, િામહતી 

ટેકિોલોજી મવભાગ િાટે કમ્પપ્યુટર િશીિરી અિે િાધિોિી િામિ િાટે, મબડ્િ આિંત્રણ આપે છે. www.nic.daman.in / 

ddtenders.gov.in પર ટેસડર િોમટિ પણ ઉપલબ્ધ છે. 
 

ટેસડર દસ્ટતાવજેોિી ઓિ લાઇિ ડાઉિલોમડંગ 29-04-2022 to 12-05-2022 એ 03:30 PM િુધી. 

ટેસડરિી ઓિ લાઇિ િબમિશિ જિે પોટયલિા િાધ્યિથી જ. 

તકિીકી / ભાવ મબડ્િિો િારંભ િિય. શક્ય હોય તો 12-05-2022 એ 04:00 PM. 

* મબડિે િબમિશિિી છેલ્લી તારીખ અિે િિય િુધી GeM પોટયલ પર જ ઇલેક્ટટર ોમિક ફોિેટિાં મબડ કરવાિી રહેશે. ટેસડર ફી 

અિે EMDિી ભૌમતક જિા િાત્ર આચાયય, િરકારિી કચેરીિાં. પૉમલટેકમિક, દિણ અિે ટેકમિકલ મબડિાં જરૂરી અસય 

દસ્ટતાવજેો GEM (ફક્ત પીડીએફ ફોિેટ) દ્વારા ઑિલાઇિ અપલોડ કરવાિાં આવશે. મિધાયમરત તારીખ અિે િિયિી અંદર.. 

 

 

- Sd - 
(ડો. િુહાિ વી.પામટલ) 

આચાયયશ્રી, 

 િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, દિણ. 

 

િકલ : 

1. દિણ અિે દીવિા વહીવટિી વેબિાઇટ પર િૂકવાિી મવિંતી િાથે, દિણ, એિઆઈિી. 

2. ફીલ્ડ પમબ્લમિટી ઓમફિર, દિણ, officeમફિિા પત્રિાં ઉલ્લેમખત સયૂઝ પેપિયિાં િકામશત કરવાિી મવિંતી િાથે. 
 
 
 

http://www.nic.daman.in/
https://ddtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app

